
Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Bobby Barber 65 65 73 73 68 68 206 206
2nd Noble Watson 69 65 73 73 65 65 207 203
3rd Casey Weiss 72 72 70 70 66 66 208 208
4th Mike Montoya 68 67 73 72 68 68 209 207
Tie 5th Craig Riseling 69 67 73 73 69 69 211 209

Luke Kane 67 67 74 74 70 70 211 211
7th Tate Allred 68 68 72 72 73 73 213 213
Tie 8th Clarke Hudgins 69 69 75 75 70 70 214 214

Darrin Davis 72 70 72 71 70 70 214 211
Tyler Paige 71 70 70 70 73 73 214 213

11th Jarrett Johnston 71 70 71 71 74 74 216 215
12th Heath Stevens 70 66 77 76 70 69 217 211
Tie 13th Jeff Henderson 72 71 76 76 70 70 218 217

Jordan Moore 73 71 75 74 70 69 218 214
Tie 15th Braxton Sides 71 68 76 75 72 71 219 214

Chuck Blanton 69 65 78 78 72 72 219 215
Hugh Putman 70 70 75 75 74 74 219 219

18th Daniel Higgins 73 71 75 74 72 71 220 216
19th Tom Doughtie 73 72 72 71 76 76 221 219
Tie 20th Dario Garza 74 72 80 78 68 66 222 216

Drew Baccus 70 67 78 75 74 74 222 216
22nd Max Mitchell 75 72 78 75 71 68 224 215
Tie 23rd Joe Waller 74 69 78 75 73 70 225 214

Ricky Collinsworth 72 67 81 79 72 70 225 216
25th David Smith 75 71 79 76 72 69 226 216
26th Rick Allford 76 72 75 71 76 73 227 216
27th Jerry Perales 75 72 78 75 75 72 228 219
28th Blaine Pack 79 77 78 76 72 70 229 223
29th Chris Purcell 70 64 81 79 79 77 230 220
30th Jerry Ivy 75 69 83 79 73 69 231 217
Tie 31st Les Jones 72 65 79 76 81 78 232 219



Mike Kopentis Jr. 81 78 73 70 78 76 232 224
Tie 33rd Jeff Hunt 70 64 85 83 80 78 235 225

Rebel Aistrup 78 73 77 72 80 75 235 220
Tim Whipkey 78 73 81 76 76 71 235 220

Tie 36th Greg Hall 74 73 81 80 82 81 237 234
Josh McKinney 73 69 84 82 80 78 237 229
Marc Gilmour 84 80 78 74 75 71 237 225

39th Joe Habiner 78 70 78 71 84 78 240 219
40th Regis Stong 77 68 83 76 82 75 242 219
41st Brian Hoffpauir 78 68 89 81 81 73 248 222
42nd Aaron Fulcher 79 71 83 76 87 80 249 227
43rd Jefferson Powers 78 76 86 84 87 85 251 245
44th Todd Hartley 84 78 81 75 88 82 253 235
45th Kim Burnett 81 71 89 80 84 75 254 226
46th Kenny Steward 84 77 85 78 88 81 257 236
47th Shane Reese 80 71 91 83 89 81 260 235
48th William Hancock 82 68 89 77 94 82 265 227
Tie 49th Jacob Zagone 81 73 97 89 88 80 266 242

Jim Peavey 87 75 86 74 93 81 266 230
51st Keith Pingle 85 75 88 78 95 85 268 238
Tie 52nd Seth Hall 80 64 94 82 97 85 271 231

Paul Zagone 86 75 93 82 92 81 271 238
54th Toby Ubando 85 69 98 84 97 83 280 236
55th Richard Contancio 84 71 115 103 88 76 287 250
56th Wayne Craig 102 87 99 84 98 83 299 254
57th B.J. Campbell 98 79 106 87 97 78 301 244

Cory Beckner 72 70 72 71 WD WD WD WD
Tanner Beckner 79 75 85 81 WD WD WD WD



Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Jerrad Shelton 78 65 79 70 74 66 231 201
2nd Nick Smart 75 64 74 67 78 74 227 205
3rd Joseph Green 76 68 74 68 74 70 224 206
Tie 4th Arnold Galbraith 75 70 74 70 71 68 220 208

Chad Jacobs 77 66 81 73 77 69 235 208
Donnie Cooley 87 71 84 69 81 68 252 208
Tim Ward 87 69 88 72 83 67 258 208

8th Kirk Kerbo 76 67 79 73 75 69 230 209
Tie 9th Jason Bass 87 73 81 67 81 70 249 210

Stan McCoy 80 70 82 73 76 67 238 210
Tie 11th Frank Craig 85 71 86 73 80 67 251 211

Joe Gonzales 72 65 80 77 72 69 224 211
John Hunt 84 69 86 73 82 69 252 211
Paul Carr 76 65 83 76 77 70 236 211
Tim Edwards 82 71 80 70 79 70 241 211

Tie 16th Don Dunavin 83 71 84 73 79 68 246 212
Richard Mershon Jr. 74 70 76 73 72 69 222 212

Tie 18th Bradley Camarillo 78 69 78 71 80 74 236 214
Byrd Adkins 79 68 84 75 80 71 243 214
Chris Gallegos 78 69 81 74 78 71 237 214
Rick Romo 87 70 81 65 91 79 259 214
Roland Romo 90 74 84 68 86 72 260 214
Pat Hoover 88 71 95 79 77 64 260 214

Tie 24th Joe Bradburn 89 72 91 74 86 69 266 215
Wade Grant 77 72 77 72 76 71 230 215

Tie 26th Bart Crump 80 72 81 73 79 71 240 216
Danny Holcomb 77 71 79 74 76 71 232 216
Gerry Aaron 76 68 80 74 80 74 236 216
Larry Casey 78 71 81 75 76 70 235 216
Wes Berger 77 70 83 77 75 69 235 216

Tie 31st Kip Mask 79 66 85 75 86 76 250 217



Tim Flores 84 74 81 71 81 72 246 217
George Schaeffer 83 78 80 75 68 64 231 217

Tie 34th Keelan Lewis 78 68 86 78 80 72 244 218
Rodney Poole 79 66 85 75 87 77 251 218
David Blackburn 88 73 92 77 83 68 263 218

Tie 37th Bob Hitt 79 69 83 75 83 75 245 219
David Branscum 79 65 84 74 90 80 253 219
Phillip Fetzer 75 67 85 80 77 72 237 219

Tie 40th Duffy Duffendack 112 76 113 77 103 67 328 220
Vince Vongkaysone 80 67 90 80 83 73 253 220

42nd Jim Farris 86 76 85 75 82 72 253 223
43rd Jeff Moore 81 72 85 76 85 76 251 224
Tie 44th Rex Snow 83 71 83 72 93 82 259 225

Chad Davis 92 73 101 82 89 70 282 225
Gene Nelson 85 70 93 79 90 76 268 225

Tie 47th Harold Stuart 94 75 96 77 93 74 283 226
Johnny Romo 86 68 101 85 89 73 276 226

49th John Blakley 85 69 98 84 88 74 271 227
Tie 50th James Craig 90 76 94 80 86 72 270 228

Mike Sabala 100 73 102 75 107 80 309 228
Thom Clark 95 71 99 76 104 81 298 228

53rd Lonnie Lane 92 75 97 80 91 74 280 229
Tie 54th Chuck Thompson 96 78 103 85 92 74 291 237

Aaron Corea 85 66 100 84 103 87 288 237
56th Michael Hermosillo 89 67 109 90 102 83 300 240
57th Phil Woodall 107 81 118 92 110 84 335 257

Jerry Davis 95 68 113 88 WD WD WD WD
Brad Sable 95 76 WD WD WD WD WD WD



Senior Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Noble Watson 69 65 73 73 65 65 207 203
2nd Mike Montoya 68 67 73 72 68 68 209 207
3rd Chuck Blanton 69 65 78 78 72 72 219 215
Tie 4th Arnold Galbraith 75 70 74 70 71 68 220 208

Daniel Higgins 73 71 75 74 72 71 220 216
6th Tom Doughtie 73 72 72 71 76 76 221 219
7th Dario Garza 74 72 80 78 68 66 222 216
8th Joe Gonzales 72 65 80 77 72 69 224 211
Tie 9th Joe Waller 74 69 78 75 73 70 225 214

Ricky Collinsworth 72 67 81 79 72 70 225 216
11th Rick Allford 76 72 75 71 76 73 227 216
12th Jerry Perales 75 72 78 75 75 72 228 219
13th Chris Purcell 70 64 81 79 79 77 230 220
14th Danny Holcomb 77 71 79 74 76 71 232 216
Tie 15th Larry Casey 78 71 81 75 76 70 235 216

Tim Whipkey 78 73 81 76 76 71 235 220
Tie 17th Greg Hall 74 73 81 80 82 81 237 234

Marc Gilmour 84 80 78 74 75 71 237 225
Phillip Fetzer 75 67 85 80 77 72 237 219

20th Jim Farris 86 76 85 75 82 72 253 223
21st Kim Burnett 81 71 89 80 84 75 254 226
22nd Rex Snow 83 71 83 72 93 82 259 225
23rd William Hancock 82 68 89 77 94 82 265 227
24th Keith Pingle 85 75 88 78 95 85 268 238
25th James Craig 90 76 94 80 86 72 270 228
26th Paul Zagone 86 75 93 82 92 81 271 238
27th Chuck Thompson 96 78 103 85 92 74 291 237
28th Phil Woodall 107 81 118 92 110 84 335 257

Brad Sable 95 76 WD WD WD WD WD WD



Senior Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Nick Smart 75 64 74 67 78 74 227 205
Tie 2nd Donnie Cooley 87 71 84 69 81 68 252 208

Tim Ward 87 69 88 72 83 67 258 208
Tie 4th Jason Bass 87 73 81 67 81 70 249 210

Stan McCoy 80 70 82 73 76 67 238 210
Tie 6th Frank Craig 85 71 86 73 80 67 251 211

John Hunt 84 69 86 73 82 69 252 211
Paul Carr 76 65 83 76 77 70 236 211
Tim Edwards 82 71 80 70 79 70 241 211

10th Don Dunavin 83 71 84 73 79 68 246 212
Tie 11th Byrd Adkins 79 68 84 75 80 71 243 214

Rick Romo 87 70 81 65 91 79 259 214
Pat Hoover 88 71 95 79 77 64 260 214

14th Joe Bradburn 89 72 91 74 86 69 266 215
15th Gerry Aaron 76 68 80 74 80 74 236 216
16th Tim Flores 84 74 81 71 81 72 246 217
Tie 17th Rodney Poole 79 66 85 75 87 77 251 218

David Blackburn 88 73 92 77 83 68 263 218
19th Bob Hitt 79 69 83 75 83 75 245 219
20th Duffy Duffendack 112 76 113 77 103 67 328 220
21st Gene Nelson 85 70 93 79 90 76 268 225
22nd Harold Stuart 94 75 96 77 93 74 283 226
23rd John Blakley 85 69 98 84 88 74 271 227
Tie 24th Mike Sabala 100 73 102 75 107 80 309 228

Thom Clark 95 71 99 76 104 81 298 228
26th Lonnie Lane 92 75 97 80 91 74 280 229
27th Wayne Craig 102 87 99 84 98 83 299 254

Jerry Davis 95 68 113 88 WD WD WD WD


